Histomorphometric Cross Sectional Images of
Sirolimus Eluting Coronary Stent at 1month in Porcine Models
LAD - Promimal LAD - MidLAD - Distal
LCX - Promimal LCX - Mid LCX - Distal
Histomorphometric Cross Sectional Images of
Sirolimus Eluting Coronary Stent at 1month in Porcine Models
Dog Bone Balloon Ination Pattern
Technical Specications of TRACK SRL

Complete endothelization within180 days
for drug release. In presence of drug
how complete endothelialization happened.
90% of sirolimus is released within
90 to 120 days
Inhibits in-stent restenosis (ISR) and
Late stent thrombosis with adequate
re- endothelialization
Designed for utmost safety - Premier
displays one of the lowest entry
proles
Hydrophilic coated stent delivery
system
DES
Ordering Information
10 TRA2250-10 TRA2500-10 TRA2750-10 TRA3000-10 TRA3500-10 TRA4000-10
13 TRA2250-13 TRA2500-13 TRA2750-13 TRA3000-13 TRA3500-13 TRA4000-13
15 TRA2250-15 TRA2500-15 TRA2750-15 TRA3000-15 TRA3500-15 TRA4000-15
18 TRA2250-18 TRA2500-18 TRA2750-18 TRA3000-18 TRA3500-18 TRA4000-18
20 TRA2250-20 TRA2500-20 TRA2750-20 TRA3000-20 TRA3500-20 TRA4000-20
24 TRA2250-24 TRA2500-24 TRA2750-24 TRA3000-24 TRA3500-24 TRA4000-24
28 TRA2250-28 TRA2500-28 TRA2750-28 TRA3000-28 TRA3500-28 TRA4000-28
32 TRA2250-32 TRA2500-32 TRA2750-32 TRA3000-32 TRA3500-32 TRA4000-32
36 TRA2250-36 TRA2500-36 TRA2750-36 TRA3000-36 TRA3500-36 TRA4000-36
40 TRA2250-40 TRA2500-40 TRA2750-40 TRA3000-40 TRA3500-40 TRA4000-40
44 TRA2250-44 TRA2500-44 TRA2750-44 TRA3000-44 TRA3500-44 TRA4000-44
48 TRA2250-48 TRA2500-48 TRA2750-48 TRA3000-48 TRA3500-48 TRA4000-48
3.50
Diameter (mm)/
Length (mm)
2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 4.00